Beason, Ashley
USD 501 District 3 Position 6

Receipts
Date
8/10/2025
8/4/2025
8/15/2025
8/15/2025
8/5/2025
8/6/2025
8/6/2025
8/6/2025
8/6/2025
8/6/2025
8/6/2025
8/6/2025
8/6/2025
8/6/2025
8/6/2025
8/6/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/8/2025
8/9/2025
8/10/2025
8/11/2025
8/24/2025

TOTAL

Amount
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$500.00
$5.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$20.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$100.00
$20.00
$250.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$10.00
$25.00
$250.00
$50.00

$2,670.00

First Name
Sarah
Jaiden
Beth
Way Back PAC
Jaiden
Christian
Kelly
Jo Marie
Matthew
Ximena
Brittany
Sarah
Mary Kathleen
Jarvis
Shelby
Laura
Laura
courtney
Michelle
Jon
Kyle
Candace
Stephanie
Danielle
Pam
Katie
Natalie
Paige
Chris

Last Name
Spunde
Soupene

Kelly

Soupene
Goering
Magerkurth
Bolick
Lara
Garcia
Crabtree
Yeager
Bowen
Doleman
Rowell
Beason
Smalec
vincent
Dicus
Wright
Dorton
Beason
Leavitt
Caldwell
Grieves
Kitchens
Batt
OKeeffe
MacDonald

Address
607 Jasmine Ave
1298 SW Pembroke Ln
4604 SW Crenshaw Dr
30 N Gould St, Ste 4205
1298 SW Pembroke Ln
3187 N Katherine Ave
3525 SW Avalon
4700 Woodland Drive
1285 SW Pembroke Ln
516 SW Danbury
1933 Sylvan Hills Road
5521 SW Lincolnshire Cir
2417 Jacob Avenue N/A
7430 sw cannock chase rd
1298 SW Pembroke Ln
547 Douglas St.
4137 Clayton Ave
14279 South Houston St
10539 Rosehill Rd
320 S West St #203
85 Gilbert LN
9660 Abigail Way
37 Nowell Road
5700 Clarion Ln
6120 SW South Pointe Dr.
1314 Cedar Hill Avenue
130 S Muskogee Ave
19331 Arkay Court
3023 SW Clark Ct.

Receipts Expenditures Report

City
Corona del Mar
Topeka
Topeka
Sheridan
Topeka
Fayetteville
Topeka
Lawrence
Topeka
Topeka
Jefferson City
Topeka
Lawrence
Topeka
Topeka
Pasadena
Los Angeles
Olathe
Overland Park
Alexandria
Dallas
Reno
Melrose
Topeka
Auburn
Dallas
Tahlequah
Sonoma
Topeka

State
CA
KS
KS

wy
KS
AR
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
CA
CA
KS
KS
VA
PA
NV
MA
KS
KS
TX
OK
CA
KS

Zip
92625
66604
66610
82801
66604
72703
66604
66049
66604
66606
65109
66610
66047
66614
66604
91104
90027
66061
66215
22314
18612
89521
2176
66710
66402
75208
74464
95476
66604

Occupation
Not employed
Special Projects Manager
Not employed
PAC
Special Projects Manager
Professor
Self employed
Teacher
Chief of staff
Not Employed
Government
Social worker
Not Employed
Director
Analyst
Director of Operations
Production Supervisor
Budget analyst
Not Employed
Portfolio Lead
Veterinarian
Not Employed
Attorney
RN
Not Employed
Graphic Design
Executive assistant
Not Employed
Therapist

Employer
Not employed
Tailwind Partners
Not employed

Tailwind Partners
University of Arkansas
Self
K12

Kansas department of health and environment

Not Employed
State of MO
Thiessen design
Not Employed
State of kansas
Kansas Health Institute
Summa LLP
Family Guy
USACE
Not Employed
Systems Planning and Analysis
Scranton Animal Hospital
Not Employed
Social Security Administration
BCBS
Not Employed
Trace Element
BancFirst
Not Employed
Self

9/4/2025

Check/EFunds
Check
Check
Check

E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds
E-Funds



Beason, Ashley
USD 501 District 3 Position 6

Expenditures

Date Vendor
8/27/2025 Actblue
8/27/2025 Stripe

TOTAL

Amount Address
$29.57 366 Summer St
$49.09 354 Oyster Point Blvd South

$78.66

City
Somerville
San Francisco

Receipts Expenditures Report

State
MA
CA

Zip
02144
4080

Purpose
Fundraising Fees
Fundraising Fees

9/4/2025



Beason, Ashley
USD 501 District 3 Position 6

In-Kind Donations
Date Vendor Amount Address
7/29/2025 Wix.com $174.00 100 Gansevoort St

City
New York

State
NY

Receipts Expenditures Report

Zip Purpose
10014 Website hosting

9/4/2025
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